2015
5/6 MIDDLE SCHOOL
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Date Opponents Time Results
Tues., Sept. 15 @ Annunciation 4:00 PM T,1-1
Wed., Sept. 16 OLPH Glendale 4:00 PM W,2-0
Mon., Sept. 21 @ St. Thomas Aquinas 4:00 PM L,0-2
Tues., Sept. 22 @ St. Jerome 4:00 PM L,1-2
Thur., Sept. 24 St. Thomas Aquinas 4:00 PM L,0-2
Mon., Sept. 28 St. Louis the King 4:00 PM L 1-2
Tues., Sept. 29 @ OLPH Glendale 4:00 PM L,0-2
Mon., Oct. 12 @ St. Louis the King 4:00 PM L,0-2
Thur., Oct. 15 St. Jerome 4:00 PM W, 2-1
Tues., Oct. 20 Annunciation 4:00 PM L,0-2
Wed., Oct. 21 @ St. Gregory 4:00 PM W, 2-1
Mon., Oct. 26 Arizona Deaf School 3:30 PM L,0-2
Wed., Oct. 28 St. John Vianney 4:00 PM L,1-2

Record: 3-9-1

Annunciation Catholic School, 33401 North 56" Street, Cave Creek 85331
St. Thomas Aquinas School, 13720 West Thomas Road, Avondale 85392
St. Jerome Catholic School, 10815 North 35™ Avenue, Phoenix 85029
OLPH Glendale School, 7521 North 57" Avenue, Glendale 85301
St. Louis the King, 4331 West Maryland Avenue, Glendale 85301
St. Gregory Catholic School, 3440 North 18" Avenue, Phoenix 85015
St. John Vianney School, 539 La Pasada Boulevard, Goodyear 85338

Eddie King, Athletic Director

This schedule may be subject to change - please continue to review our PDSD Athletics website for updates

As of 10.29.15



